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SWISS

ICE HOCKEY

PARTICIPAN

Tue,

Wed,

Thu,

Fri,

Sat,

14.01.2019/SCR

TS

February 5, 2019

February 6, 2019

February 7, 2019

February 8, 2019

February 9, 2019

Slovkia
Switzerland
Germany
Belarus

18.30 -

14.15 -

08.00 -
14.30

08.45 -
14.30

08.15 -
14.00

20.00

15.15

08.30

09.15

08.45

SVK
Sul

GER
BLR

Practice

Practice

Practice
BLR - SUI

Practice
SUI - GER

Practice
SVK - SUI

EASTON Arena

EASTON Arena

EASTON Arena
EASTON Arena

EASTON Arena
EASTON Arena

EASTON Arena
EASTON Arena



