

## GAME AND PRACTICE SCHEDULE U18 Vlado Dzurilla Tournament Piestany / SVK February, 06.-10. 2019

PARTICIPANTS Slovkia SVK

Switzerland SUI Germany GER Belarus BLR

Tue,	February 5, 2019	18.30 - 20.00	Practice	EASTON Arena
Wed,	February 6, 2019	14.15 - 15.15	Practice	EASTON Arena
Thu,	February 7, 2019	08.00 - 08.30 <b>14.30</b>	Practice BLR - SUI	EASTON Arena EASTON Arena
Fri,	February 8, 2019	08.45 - 09.15 14.30	Practice SUI - GER	EASTON Arena EASTON Arena
Sat,	February 9, 2019	08.15 - 08.45 <b>14.00</b>	Practice SVK - SUI	EASTON Arena EASTON Arena

14.01.2019/SCR 1